03/06/2024

Patriot Arc, LLC
PO Box 953
Enterprise, UT 84725

Re: WORK COMP EMR Letter

RE: Workers Compensation — Experience Modification Rating Factor History

To Whom It May Concern:

Universal Business Insurance is the Insurance Agent for Patriot Arc, LLC. This letter serves to confirm

your Workers Compensation Experience Modifications for the following years:

Effective Date

03/21/2024 to 03/31/2025
03/21/2023 to 03/31/2024
03/31/2022 to 03/31/2023
03/31/2021 to 03/31/2022
03/31/2020 to 03/31/2021
03/31/2019 to 03/31/2020
03/31/2018 to 03/31/2019

Please let us know if you need any additional information about this matter.

Sincerely,

Luke Jackson

Agent

Experience Modification

.80
.79
.79
.82
.86
.94
1.00
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